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ARE YOU A RISK MANAGER?

We have something just for you
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Gasualty Loss Data Want to learn more?

Advisen's Casualty loss data includes more than

75,000 events that result in the following risk: _

» Services and Operation < Business Practice Risks
* Products * Transport & Shipping
* Workplace » General Litigation

A Advisen

ADVISEN CASUALTY LOSS DATA

https://www.advisenltd.com/data/casualty-loss-data/
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Jim Blinn

EVP, Client Solutions
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Contact at jblinn@advisen.com

A Advisen

sforming e


mailto:eayers@advisen.com

Today’s Panelists

James F. Dorion
Head of Liability Claim Consulting
& Carrier Relations
Willis Towers Watson

Mike A. Gorlin
Technical Director, Head of
Liability Underwriting
Zurich North America

Ellen H. Greiper
Partner
Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard
& Smith LLP
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Advisen Loss Data

Liability Data Set

160,000 Cases

Overall Data Set
836,000 Cases

56,000 Greater Than STM

13,400 Greater Than STM

,600 > STOOM

280 > STOOM



Pacific Gas & Electric Corp Fires

Johnson & Johnson Risperdal - Product Liability
Monsanto Roundup

Mallinckrodt Opioids

Johnson & Johnson Pinnacle hip replacements
MGM Resorts International Las Vegas Shooting
Hyundai & Kia Product Liability

Johnson & Johnson Talcum Powder

Canadian Military Sexual Assault

Johnson & Johnson Opioids

Southern California Edison Wildfires

Johnson & Johnson transvaginal pelvic mesh
Lead Paint Manufacturers Lead Paint - California
Schnitzer Southeast Truck Accident

Monsanto Dicamba Herbicides

2019-2020 Losses / S250M+
Company ___lcause ____lurisdiction ______|Amount

US Bankruptcy Court

Philadelphia Court of Common Pleas
Superior Court of Alameda County, CA
Federal - Northern District of Ohio
Federal - Northern District of Texas
Clark County District Court, NV

Federal - Central District, Santa Ana
New Jersey Superior Court

Federal Court of Canada

Cleveland County District Court, OK
Superior Court of CA

Superior Court of San Diego County, CA
Superior Court of Santa Clara County, CA
Muscogee County State Court, GA

Federal - Eastern District of Missouri

$13,500M
8,000
2,055
1,600
1,000
800
759
750
Cc900
572
360
344
305
280
265

*SMillions



Median Value of a Single Fatality by Disposition Year
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Head of Liability Claim Consulting Technical Director, Head of Partner EVP, Client Solutions
& Carrier Relations Liability Underwriting Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard Advisen
Willis Towers Watson Zurich North America & Smith LLP [Moderator]
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For more on Advisen, visit at
www.advisenltd.com or email us
webinars@advisen.com

On the Job:

EPLI and the Coronavirus Pandemic-wr?__; .
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Leading the way to smarter
and more efficient
risk and insurance communities.

Advisen delivers:

the right information into
the right hands at

the right time

to power performance.

About Advisen Lid.

Advisen is the leading provider of data, media, and technology solutions for the commercial property and casualty insurance market. Advisen's proprietary data sets and
applications focus on large, specialty risks. Through Web Connectivity Ltd., Advisen provides messaging services, business consulting, and technical solutions to streamline and
automate insurance transactions. Advisen connects a community of more than 200,000 professionals through daily newsletters, conferences, and webinars. The company was

founded in 2000 and is headquartered in New York City, with offices in the US and the UK.

+1 (212) 897-4800 | info@advisen.com | www.advisenltd.com
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